FASTENERS
www.rawlplug.com 1
571 Coach screws
Coach screws for application in wood
Product information
1. Drill a hole of required diameter and depth
2. Insert the screw optionally adding the washer
3. Tighten the screw until secure and the head is flush

Approved for use in:
• Wood
• Timber
• Chipboard
• Wood with metal
FASTENERS
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Screw
Diameter Length
d L
[mm] [mm]
6
571-06040-ZN 6 40
571-06060-ZN 6 60
571-06070-ZN 6 70
571-06080-ZN 6 80
571-06090-ZN 6 90
571-06100-ZN 6 100
571-06120-ZN 6 120
8
571-08040-ZN 8 40
571-08050-ZN 8 50
571-08060-ZN 8 60
571-08070-ZN 8 70
571-08080-ZN 8 80
571-08100-ZN 8 100
571-08110-ZN 8 110
571-08120-ZN 8 120
571-08140-ZN 8 140
571-08160-ZN 8 160
571-08180-ZN 8 180
571-08200-ZN 8 200
571-08220-ZN 8 220
571-08240-ZN 8 240
571-08260-ZN 8 260
10
571-10050-ZN 10 50
571-10060-ZN 10 60
571-10080-ZN 10 80
571-10100-ZN 10 100
571-10120-ZN 10 120
571-10140-ZN 10 140
571-10160-ZN 10 160
571-10180-ZN 10 180
571-10200-ZN 10 200
571-10220-ZN 10 220
571-10240-ZN 10 240
571-10260-ZN 10 260
571-10280-ZN 10 280
571-10300-ZN 10 300
12
571-12070-ZN 12 70
571-12080-ZN 12 80
571-12100-ZN 12 100
571-12120-ZN 12 120
571-12140-ZN 12 140
571-12160-ZN 12 160
571-12180-ZN 12 180
571-12200-ZN 12 200
571-12240-ZN 12 240
FASTENERS
www.rawlplug.com 3
Product commercial data
Product Code